
               ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBAIL HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK

                                                                           ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 

District Block MHT UID

 S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.



06 

mths 

to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V VII VIII IX X

1 1.4.23 U T K A L A    D I W A S

2 2.4.23 S U N D A Y

3 3.4.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

4 4.4.23 Rathapur 1&2 21392021111 &...23 AWC 17, 14 16, 10 33, 24 9778975311 & 9938630908 15

5 5.4.23 Bikalpali 21392021101 AWC 25 21 46 9777112092 13

6 6.4.23 Jharkumunda 21392020413 AWC 36 11 47 9777757856(Asha) 5

7 7.4.23 G O O D    F R I D A Y

8 8.4.23 Luchabandha 21392020418 AWC 18 13 31 8658728302 22

9 9.4.23 S U N D A Y

10 10.4.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

11 11.4.23 Ghichapali 21392020213 &...229 AWC 36 27 7684910081, &  9692520910 63

12 12.4.23 Mendilipali & Purusottamapali 21392020223,24&26 AWC 29,11 21,6 50,17 9178246776, 9938312590 34

2023  APRIL

Distance 

Covered 

in Kms

Date
VI

Age of Children

Name of the  Instution code
School or 

AWC

Sl. 

No.
Contact No.

Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

Total
Name of the Village

12 12.4.23 Mendilipali & Purusottamapali 21392020223,24&26 AWC 29,11 21,6 50,17 9178246776, 9938312590 34

13 13.4.23      Puleshwar 1 & 2 21392020714 &...15 AWC 28 17 65 8658073198, 8658274807 42

14 14.4.23 Maha Bishuva Sankratee  

15 15.4.23 PENSION SITE

16 16.4.23 S U N D A Y

17 17.4.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

18 18.4.23 Kenjhriapali 21392020710, 18 & 20 AWC 22,9 26,8 63,56 9777391427 & 9937101701 40

19 19.4.23  Telipali 21392020717 &....719 AWC 34 25 59 9178362854, 9178492194 46

20 20.4.23 Bagbar 1,2 & 3 21392020101,102 &122 AWC 48 42 90 8018757301, 9078843666 12

21 21.4.23 Hilung 1 & 2 21392020410 &...411 AWC 41 25 25,33 9556362221 &  8018577262 6

22 22.4.23 Hilung 3 & Patharghat 21392020412 &...422 AWC 30, 17 11, 14 41, 31 8455085647,P-8455830963 12

23 23.4.23 S U N D A Y

24 24.4.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

25 25.4.23 Kendupali 2,3&5 21392020111,12 & 14 AWC 20, 19 13,12 9178415286 & 9178415211 10

26 26.4.23 Kendupali 1&4 21392020110 & ...113 AWC 25,29 11,17 8658887891 & 9777515791 12

27 27.4.23 Sagjuri ,Bagharapada 21392020310 &...312 AWC 23, 17 19, 15 74 8144899692/7683828037 75

28 28.4.23 SAGJURI KOLHPADA,Durjantaila 21392020311 &...304 AWC 20, 14 33, 12 76 7683828037/8847860253 69

29 29.4.23 TOUR OFF   &  REPORTING

30 30.4.23 S U N D A Y





06 

mths 

to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V VII VIII IX X

1 1.5.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

2 2.5.23 Ranipur & Karnapali 21392020424 &...414 AWC 36 21 57 8456931980 & 8018233406

3 3.5.23 Bolipali &  Hirapali 21392020705 &...707 AWC 22,5 16, 13 56 9178362854, 9178492194

4 4.5.23 Amatpali & Jatiapali 21392020703 &...708 AWC 17, 7 15, 12 32, 19 7605927858 & 9938312373

5 5.5.23 B U D H H A    P U R N I M A  

6 6.5.23 Khairamal 1 & 2 21392020711 &...712 AWC 31 24 55 7077118895

7 7.5.23 S U N D A Y

8 8.5.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

9 9.5.23 Baghamari 1& 2 21392020401 &...402 AWC 15, 18 10, 6 25, 24 9937766350

10 10.5.23 LUMURJENA 1 & 2 21392020116 &...117 AWC 28 29 57 9438240869 & 8018180032

11 11.5.23 Amarpali 1,2 & 3 21392020201, 27 & 30 AWC 50 29 79 9556360470 & 9692505684

12 12.5.23 Luturpnk kolpara & Babupali 21392020222 &...202 AWC 13, 7 13, 8 41 8456896928 & 9778972580

           MAY  2023

Date
VI

Age of Children

CODE of the  Inst.
School 

or AWC

Sl. 

No.
Contact No.

Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

Total
Name of the Village

12 12.5.23 Luturpnk kolpara & Babupali 21392020222 &...202 AWC 13, 7 13, 8 41 8456896928 & 9778972580

13 13.5.23 Luturpank 1 & 2 21392020220 &...201 AWC 32 39 71 9861572992

14 14.5.23 S U N D A Y AWC 50 29 79 9556360470 & 9692505684

15 15.5.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

16 16.5.23  Phulchara 1 & 2 21392020109 &...127 AWC 24 22 46 7894010836

17 17.5.23 Khambeswaripali 21392021107 AWC 10 9 19 9178036832

18 18.5.23 Refer Day

19 19.5.23 Sabitree Amabasyaa

20 20.5.23 Chingranali & Vishalapali 21392020212 &...211 AWC 7, 22 5,17 12  & 39 9777088455 & 7894746777

21 21.5.23 S U N D A Y

22 22.5.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

23 23.5.23 Achanda 1&2 21392020701 &...702 AWC 36 34 70 9556397653 & 9696489558

24 24.5.23 Mahulpali, Rugudipali 21392020713 &...716 AWC 28 25 53 7894744025 & 8658127032

25 25.5.23

26 26.5.23 Baghartaila 21392020704 AWC 20 18 38 8280425919

27 27.5.23  Sandhha 1 2 & 3 21392020119, 21 & 23 AWC 43 26 69 8658604691 & 7749075392

28 28.5.23 S U N D A Y

29 29.5.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

30 30.5.23 Patrapali & Hatilimunda 21392020225 &...216 AWC 8, 14 6, 10 14 & 24 768389020630 30.5.23 Patrapali & Hatilimunda 21392020225 &...216 AWC 8, 14 6, 10 14 & 24 7683890206

31 31.5.23 Tour Off & Reporting



06 mths 

to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  to 

06 yrs
I II III IV V VII VIII IX X Total

1 1.6.23 Bahalpadar 1 & 2 21392020206 & 207 35 25 60 9178150455

2 2.6.23 Tangarsahi 1 & 2 21392021112 &...113 16,14 12, 11 53 8456021966  & 9776935553

3 3.6.23 Bhaludungiri & B.kolpara 21392020210, 08 & 09 24, 6 23, 9 72 8658541842 & 9937888290

4 4.6.23 S U N D A Y

5 5.6.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

6 6.6.23 Laturpet 1 & 2 21392020416 &...417 21,10 17, 14 52 7894120594  & 7325970395

7 7.6.23 Kunjapali 1& 2 & Goghat 21392020306,13 & 05 35, 9 30, 6 80 7752095776 & 7894832616

8 8.6.23 Goudgard 1& 2 21392020214 &...228 42 27 69 7683911656, & 8917209751

9 9.6.23 Baraghatdader & Bramhanipali 21392020301 &...302 9,10 10,10 39 9078535319  & 7749859870

10 10.6.23 Keshalaga  & Pardiapali 21392020219 9, 12 7, 9 37 7077075976 &  9178383220

11 11.6.23 S U N D A Y

12 12.6.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

                          JUNE  2023

Date
VI

Name of the Village
Sl. 

No.
Contact No.

Enrolment Status (in class-wise)Age of Children

School or AWC code

11 11.6.23 S U N D A Y

12 12.6.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

13 13.6.23 Kumursinga 21392020115 &...125 24 15 39 8458012252, 7327959683

14 14.6.23 R A J A

15 15.6.23 Raja Shankranti

16 16.6.23  Gudguda 21392020215 3, 10 6, 11 30 8018171888 &  8280425926

17 17.6.23 HotapaliMasnapaliMakhnkai 21392020217,309&307 24 30 54 8118077483, 9668716806

18 18.6.23 S U N D A Y

19 19.6.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

20 20.6.23 R A T H A    Y A T R A

21 21.6.23 Champapur  1 & 2 21392020405 &...406 22,21 9, 11 31, 32 9938199497 & 9937381354

22 22.6.23 Champapur 3 21392020407 33 11 44 8658114945

23 23.6.23 Ufulla 1&4 21392021116 &...119 27, 20 12, 8 67 9778650661

24 24.6.23 Ufula 2 (Rathipara) & 3 21392021117 &...118 17 20 47 8093684136

25 25.6.23 S U N D A Y

26 26.6.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

27 27.6.23 Ranapali & Dahanipali 21392020423 &...408 12,20 10,16 22,  36 9668522283 & 9668523268

28 28.6.23 Naikpali  & Tithipali 21392021108,114&115 10, 23 14,27 24, 50 7682925425 & 7683923580

29 29.6.23 Tour Off & Reporting

30 30.6.23 IDUL JUHA30 30.6.23 IDUL JUHA



 



06 mths 

to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V
VII

I
IX X

1 1.7.23 Chouka School 12 7 10 4 13 15 15 76

2 2.7.23 S U N D A Y

3 3.7.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

4 4.7.23 Daderpali & MAlidader 21392020303 &...308 16, 15 14, 15 60 8280425898  & 7681801616

5 5.7.23 Dantapali & Goudkela 21392021102 &...103 6,20 4,14 44 8457947914 , 8658939855

6 6.7.23 Kanpur 21392021104 &...124 34 23 57 7328046589

7 7.7.23 Lumurjena 21392020116 &...117 28 29 57 7749046355  & 9777943391

8 8.7.23 Bhaliapadar 21392021103 &...124 37 25 62 A-9668990033, 8280425881

9 9.7.23 S U N D A Y

10 10.7.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

11 11.7.23 Ghantapali & Ludumunda School 10 12 6 10 7 45 9777683697

12 12.7.23 Kunjapali Ashrama School AS 14 14 24 23 39 57 73 244 7381448816

13 13.7.23 Kunjapali Ashrama School AS 14 14 24 23 39 57 73 244 7381448816

             JULY  2023

Date
VI

Age of Children

School or AWC
Sl. 

No.
Contact No.

Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

Total
Name of the Village

13 13.7.23 Kunjapali Ashrama School AS 14 14 24 23 39 57 73 244 7381448816

14 14.7.23 Badamal 21392020203,04 & 05 32 26 58 9178459981 & 9348321955

15 15.7.23 PENSION site duty 9777683697

16 16.7.23 S U N D A Y

17 17.7.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

18 18.7.23 Mendamal School 75 7894058852

19 19.7.23 Mendamal 1&2 21392020419 & ...420 35 32 67 7605910915

20 20.7.23 Mendamal 3 21392020421 23 13 36 9938900624

21 21.7.23 Deulmunda 21392020107 &...108 34 13 47 9938386095

22 22.7.23 Biramaharajpur Boys HS HS 275 9437571827

23 23.7.23 S U N D A Y

24 24.7.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

25 25.7.23 Biramaharajpur Boys HS HS 275 9777602958

26 26.7.23 Kamalpur 21392021104 &....105 37 32 69 7683919903 & 7894304188

27 27.7.23 Kamalpur 21392021121 &...122 39 33 72 8455976816 &  7894994589

28 28.7.23 M A H A R A M

29 29.7.23 KAmalpur GUPS 293 9938433818

30 30.7.23 S U N D A Y

31 31.7.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y



I II III IV V VI VII
VII

I
IX X

1 1.8.23 Biramarajpur Girls HS SCHOOL 121 119 240 7894672655

2 2.8.23 Biramarajpur Girls HS SCHOOL 121 119 240 7894672655

3 3.8.23 Pioneer School SCHOOL B-89 G-69 158 8658688133, 8457995663

4 4.8.23 Vivekananda Pvt. School SCHOOL 396 7735227551

5 5.8.23 Vivekananda Pvt. School SCHOOL 396 7735227551

6 6.8.23 S U N D A Y

7 7.8.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

8 8.8.23 Gayatree  Pvt. School SCHOOL 330 9692998269

9 9.8.23 Hilung UPS SCHOOL B-81 G-77 13 9 15 16 19 26 29 31 158 9937816370

10 10.8.23 Gayatree  Pvt. School SCHOOL 330 9692998269

           AUGUST   2023

Date
    Total                        

Name of the Village & Institution School or AWC
Sl. 

No.
Contact No.

Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

10 10.8.23 Gayatree  Pvt. School SCHOOL 330 9692998269

11 11.8.23 Adarsha Vidyalaya SCHOOL B126 G203 80 80 79 74 54 165,73 8763352881 , 9439985628

12 12.8.23 Adarsha Vidyalaya SCHOOL B126 G203 80 80 79 74 54 165,73 8763352881 , 9439985628

13 13.8.23 S U N D A Y

14 14.8.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

15 15.8.23 Independence Day

16 16.8.23 Saraswatee SiShu Vidya Mandir PVT.SCHOOL 520 06651 254178

17 17.8.23 Saraswatee SiShu Vidya Mandir PVT.SCHOOL 520 06651 254178

18 18.8.23 Saraswatee SiShu Vidya Mandir PVT.SCHOOL 520 06651 254178

19 19.8.23  Champamal SCHOOL B-57 G-43 100 7978327230 & 8895004142

20 20.8.23 S U N D A Y

21 21.8.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

22 22.8.23 Ghichapali SCHOOL B-57 G-48 8 10 15 10 8 16 12 14 102 7684910081, 9937600000

23 23.8.23 Mendamal School 116 9937640138

24 24.8.23 Biramaharajpur College College 380

25 25.8.23 Biramaharajpur College College 380

26 26.8.23 Biramaharajpur College College 380
27 27.8.23 S U N D A Y
28 28.8.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

29 29.8.23 Ufulla Maheshwari Vidya  Pitha SCHOOL 106 75 181 7752044265 & 9668863794

30 30.8.23 Ufulla Maheshwari Vidya  Pitha SCHOOL 106 75 181 7752044265 & 9668863794

31 31.8.23 TOUR OFF   &  REPORTING



06 ms 

to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V VIII IX X

1 1.9.23 KAmalpur GUPS 293 9938433818

2 2.9.23 Barajhula School &21392020706 16 21 9 5 7 2 6 9937926185  & 9777112520

3 3.9.23 S U N D A Y 16,24,23

4 4.9.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

5 5.9.23 Patharghat School &21392020422 17 14 9439083362 & A-8455830963

6 6.9.23 J A N M A S T A M E E

7 7.9.23 Pandiapali School &21392021110 25 15 9 9 10 9 8 A-9668459141

8 8.9.23 Pandapali School &21392021109 13 19 6 4 11 3 11 A-9178337474

9 9.9.23 Kardapal SCHOOL 6 8 11 7 8 24 20 101 9437563351

10 10.9.23 S U N D A Y

11 11.9.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

12 12.9.23 Champamal 21392020403,404 &425 40 25 62 7682958524 & 9861659042

13 13.9.23 Rathapur School& 21392021111 18 15 12 15 10 5 11 33 & 55 9778675311

                       SEPTEMBER   2023

Date
VI

Age of Children

School or AWC
Sl. 

No.
Contact No.

Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

Total                            
Name of the Village

13 13.9.23 Rathapur School& 21392021111 18 15 12 15 10 5 11 33 & 55 9778675311

14 14.9.23 Luchabandh School & 21392020418 22 20 12 7 8 8 11 42, 46 8658728302-A , 9437330156

15 15.9.23 PENSION SITE DUTY 62

16 16.9.23 Nuagarh 21392020118 &...120 24 25 49 9668096588

17 17.9.23 S U N D A Y

18 18.9.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

19 19.9.23 G A N E S H   P U J AA

20 20.9.23 Deuli 21392020106 &...126 16 17 33 8114314671

21 21.9.23 Kadalipali AWC,PPS & Aurovinda 21392020709 12 11, 16 16,24,23 A-8658223327, 9937369793

22 22.9.23 Puleshwar 21392020714 &...715 28 27 8658073198  & 9777906011

23 23.9.23 Puleshwar SCHOOL 11 6 6 11 10 16 18 9938042870  &  7683857240

24 24.9.23 S U N D A Y

25 25.9.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

26 26.9.23 Refer Day

27 27.9.23 Telipali School &...2132020717,19 34 25 9 9 11 8 7 11 14 9178492194 & 7751837811

28 28.9.23 Bolipali School &2132020705 22 16 6 17 4 9 6 39 & 33 9178361854  & 9178361854

29 29.9.23 M A H A MM A D   J A Y A N T I

30 30.9.23 Tour Off & Reporting



06 

mths to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

1 1.10.23 S U N D A Y

2 2.10.23 G A N D H E E   J A Y A N T I

3 3.10.23 Bagbar 21392020101,02 & 03 48 42 90 8018757301, 9078843666

4 4.10.23 Biramaharajpur UPS 17 17 9 11 24 19 13 19 97

5 5.10.23 VIJAYAA DASHAMEE

6 6.10.23 Kumursinga 21392020115 &...125 24 15 39 8458012252, 7327959683

7 7.10.23 Buraghat 21392020104 & ...105 27 23 50 7894064349 & 9178150407

8 8.10.23 Badamal SCHOOL 6 5 5 11 8 15 14 6 70 7978398404

9 9.10.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

10 10.10.23 Ranipur School & 21392020424 24 16 71 8018233406-A & 9938569638

11 11.10.23 Hilung 1 & 2 21392020410 &...411 41 25 65 9556362221 &  8018577262

             OCTOBER  2023

Date
Total                            

Name of the Village
Sl. 

No.
Contact No.

Enrolment Status (in class-wise)Age of Children

School or AWC

11 11.10.23 Hilung 1 & 2 21392020410 &...411 41 25 65 9556362221 &  8018577262

12 12.10.23 Hilung 3 21392020412 30 11 41 8455085647

13 13.10.23 Kunjapali Ashrama school Ashram School 14 14 24 23 39 57 55 73 7381448816

14 14.10.23 Jharkumunda School & 21392020413 36 11 4 5 6 2 6 70 9777757856(Asha)

15 15.10.23 S U N D A Y

16 16.10.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

17 17.10.23 Amarpali HS 185

18 18.10.23 Kenjhriapali SCHOOL 75 76 151 8018213861

19 19.10.23 Kenjhriapali SCHOOL 14 15 9 14 17 15 33 22 139 7894629275

20 20.10.23 Kenjhriapali 21392020710,18 &20 31 34 65 9777391427 & 9937101701

21 21.10.23 M A H A    S A P T A M E E

22 22.10.23 S U N D A Y

23 23.10.23 M A H A   N A V A M E E

24 24.10.23 VIJAYAA DASHAMEE

25 25.10.23 Amarpali SCHOOL 20 11 20 13 14 40 42 53 213 9937808078 & 8637232767

26 26.10.23 Amarpali SCHOOL 20 11 20 13 14 40 42 53 213 9937808078 & 8637232767

27 27.10.23 Hanumanpali 21392020419 &...426 44 30 74 9777973893

28 28.10.23 Amarpali 21392020201, 27 & 30 50 29 69 9556360470 & 9692505684

29 29.10.23 S U N D A Y29 29.10.23 S U N D A Y

30 30.10.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

31 31.10.23 Refer Day & Reporting



06 

mths 

to 

03 yrs

03 

yrs  

to 

06 

yrs

I II III IV V VII VIII IX X

1 1.11.23 Achanda PPS & AWC-1 School,21392020701 17 14 11 10 13 6 11 81 9777802118 & 9556397653 

2 2.11.23 Achanda UGHS & Mahupali  AWC School,21392020713 9 7 3 4 3 10 6 31 32 26 19 150 8018105464 & 7894744025

3 3.11.23 Achanda  AWC 2 & Mahulpali PS School,21392020702 18 21 52 A-9692489558 & 9668693394

4 4.11.23 Sagjuri SCHOOL 12 21 17 17 19 24 32 142 7749943094

5 5.11.23 S U N D A Y

6 6.11.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

7 7.11.23 Sagjuri HS & AWC School,21392020310 26 29 135 7749943094 & A-7683828037

8 8.11.23 Sagjuri Kolhpara & Bagharpara 21392020311 &..12 34 35 69 7683828037

9 9.11.23 Amarpali  Aurovinda Pvt.School 45 9178868674

10 10.11.23 Jatiapali School,21392020708 7 12 39 7684952049  & 9778116190

11 11.11.23 Hanumanpali GPS & 21392020419 &...26 44 30 11 4 8 3 14 104 9777973893 &  8249174931

     NOVEMBER   2023

Date
VI

Age of Children

School or AWC
Sl. 

No.
Contact No.

Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

 Total                           
Name of the Village

11 11.11.23 Hanumanpali GPS & 21392020419 &...26 44 30 11 4 8 3 14 104 9777973893 &  8249174931

12 12.11.23 S U N D A Y

13 13.11.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

14 14.11.23 Luturpank & L.kolhpara SCHOOL 18 25 24 28 32 22 30 24 203 8847869143 &556804534

15 15.11.23 PENSION SITE DUTY

16 16.11.23 Amatpali AWC & Khairamal PUPS School, 21392020703 14 15 9 7 7 11 6 12 12 93 A-7077292251,K-9668842654

17 17.11.23 Amatpali PS & Khairamal AWC School, 21392020711 &12 34 24 4 7 4 5 4 82 9178911384 &K-7077118895

18 18.11.23 Luturpank HS SCHOOL 39 43 82 9178781815

19 19.11.23 S U N D A Y

20 20.11.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

21 21.11.23 Vishalpali PUPS,HathilimundaBOTH  School 21392020216 11 9 62 9668030823, h-8456918822

22 22.11.23 Luturpank 1 & 2 21392020220 &...201 32 39 71 9861572992

23 23.11.23 Luturpank kolpara & Babupali 21392020222 &...202 13, 7 13, 8 26, 15 8456896928 & 9778972580

24 24.11.23 Durjantaila School, 213920202304 17 15 2 4 2 2 3 45 9937358920 & A-7077084804

25 25.11.23 Kunjapali Ashrama School SCHOOL 14 14 24 23 39 57 73 299 7381448876

26 26.11.23 S U N D A Y

27 27.11.23 R A A S A    P U R N I M AA

28 28.11.23  Sandhha 1 2 & 3 21392020119, 21 & 23 AWC 43 26 69 8658604691 & 7749075392

29 29.11.23 Vishalpali AWC & Patrapali BOTH BOTH 95 P-993713469929 29.11.23 Vishalpali AWC & Patrapali BOTH BOTH 95 P-9937134699

30 30.11.23 TOUR  OFF & Reporting



06m- 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X Total                            

1 1.12.23 Chingranali & Vishapali 21392020212, &...211 24 27 51 A-9777088455

2 2.12.23 Bikalpali School & 21392021101 17 19 37 & 36 A-9777112092& 9178534850

3 3.12.23 S U N D A Y

4 4.12.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

5 5.12.23 Bhaldunguri I&II 21392020208 &..209 26 25 51 8658541842 & 9937888290

6 6.12.23 Bahaladar PUPS & MINI AWC School, 23192020231 6 3 102 &9 8249015407 & A-8018171888

7 7.12.23 Bahalpadar I & II 23192020206 &...207 24 28 52 9178150455

8 8.12.23 Bhaldunguri Kolpara School, 23192020210 11 4 36 A-8658541842 &  9777171813 

9 9.12.23 Bhaldunguri GUPS 79 7750939223 & 9777005784

10 10.12.23 S U N D A Y

11 11.12.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

2023  DECEMBER
Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

Contact No.

Age of Children

S.N. Date Name of the Village School or AWC

11 11.12.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

12 12.12.23 Dadarpali UPS School 9 10 8 7 4 17 15 14 84 8328983936 , 9337001955

13 13.12.23 Mendamal 1&2 21392020419 & ...420 35 32 67 7894058852

14 14.12.23 Mendamal 3 21392020421 23 13 36 9938900624

15 15.12.23 Pension Site Duty

16 16.12.23 Baraghatdader & Brahmaniapali School 5 6 10 6 7 5 7 12 58 9337406123

17 17.12.23 S U N D A Y

18 18.12.23 R E F E R A L     D A Y

19 19.12.23 Khambeshwareepali School, 21392021107 10 9 19& 24 9178036832 & 9437708709

20 20.12.23 Hotapali Both & Masnapali AWC PS21392020219 &..309 21,33,19 9778399925 & 8118077483-M 

21 21.12.23 Makhankhai,BrahmanipaliBOTH PS21392020307 &302 16 19 70 M-9668716806

22 22.12.23 Champapur 1 &2 21392020405 &...406 22,21 9, 11 63 9938199497 & 9937381354

23 23.12.23 Champapur 3 21392020407 33 11 44 8658114945

24 24.12.23 S U N D A Y

25 25.12.23 X-M A S S      D A Y

26 26.12.23 Badamal 21392020203,04 & 05 32 26 58 9178459981 & 9348321955

27 27.12.23 Ufulla 1&4 21392021116 &...119 47 20 67 9778650661

28 28.12.23 Rathipara( Ufula-2) 21392021120 17 20 47 8093684136

29 29.12.23 Ufula 3 & Ranapali 21392021118 &...20423 11, 14 9, 8 42 7749046104,  774993495829 29.12.23 Ufula 3 & Ranapali 21392021118 &...20423 11, 14 9, 8 42 7749046104,  7749934958

30 30.12.23 Tour Off & Reporting

31 31.12.23 S U N D A Y



A-8658541842 &  9777171813 

9778399925 & 8118077483-M 



06 mths 

to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X Total                            

1 1.1.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

2 2.1.24 Kanpur 21392021106 34 23 57 8455074133

3 3.1.24

4 4.1.24

5 5.1.24 Baghartaila AWC & PPS School & 21392020704 14 15 4 8 8 6 4 29, 30 A-7894205274 & 9178136556

6 6.1.24 Rugudipali & Hirapali PS 21392020716 &..707 29 27 12 9 15 9 15 116 9556938682, HA-7327960576

7 7.1.24 S U N D A Y

8 8.1.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

9 9.1.24 REFERAL  DAY

10 10.1.24 Bhaliapadar 21392020103 &..124 45 25 70 A-9668990033, 8280425881

11 11.1.24 Dahanipali GPS & 21392020408 35 & 23 A-9668523268 & 9692855255

 12.1.24 Naikpali & Tithipali 21392021108, 14 & 15 10, 23 14, 27 74 7682925425 & 7683923580

13 13.1.24 Gudguda GPS & 21392020215 13 17 65 8280425926-A &7978658258

14 14.1.24 S U N D A Y

15 15.1.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

16 16.1.24 Lumurjena 1 &2 21392020116 &...117 28 29 57 7749046355  & 9777943391

17 17.1.24  Kunjapali  & Goghat 21392020306,13 & 05 35, 9 30, 6 65  &  15 7752095776 & 7894832616

18 18.1.24 Pardiapali GPS 12 9 21& 27 A-9178383220 , 9692016592

19 19.1.24 Keshalaga GPS &21392020219 9 7 35 A-7077075976 &  7735529319

20 20.1.24 Baghamari 1 &2 21392020401&...402 23 16 49 9937766350

21 21.1.24 S U N D A Y

22 22.1.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

23 23.1.24 Netaaji Jayantee

24 24.1.24 Goudgard 1& 2 21392020214 &...228 42 27 69 7683911656, & 8917209751

25 25.1.24 Goudgard PUPS SCHOOL 106 9437760519

26 26.1.24 R E P U B L I C    D A Y

27 27.1.24 Tangarsahi 1 & 2 21392021112 &...113 16,14 12, 11 53 8456021966  & 9776935553

28 28.1.24 S U N D A Y

2024 January

S.N. Date Name of the Village School or AWC

Age of Children Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

Contact No.



29 29.1.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

30 30.1.24 Latupet 21392020416 &...417 30 31 61  L-7894120594

31 31.1.24 Tour Off & Reporting





06 mths 

to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

1 1.2.24  Dantapali  & Goudkela AWC 6,20 4,14

2 2.2.24 Masinapali PS & Baraghatdader BOTH BOTH 10 10 10  & 34 8457947914 & 8658939855

3 3.2.24 Tithipali PUPS 123 9937353270

4 4.2.24 S U N D A Y

5 5.2.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

6 6.2.24 Kunjapali Ashrama School SCHOOL 14 14 24 23 39 57 55 73

7 7.2.24 Kunjapali Ashrama School SCHOOL 14 14 24 23 39 57 55 73 299 299

8 8.2.24  MAHASHIVARATREE 299 299

9 9.2.24

10 10.2.24 Bhutiapali College COLLEGE 50

11 11.2.24 S U N D A Y 240 8457947914 & 8658939855

12 12.2.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

13 13.2.24

Total

S.N. Date Name of the Village Name of School or AWC

2024  FEBRUARY
Age of Children Enrolment Status (in class-wise)

13 13.2.24

14 14.2.24 S A R A S W A T E E    P U J A A

15 15.2.24 Pension Site Duty

16 16.2.24 Mendilipali PS 21392020223 &24 29 21 10 6 7 7 11

17 17.2.24 Purusottamapali PS 21392020226 11 6 2 8 4 3 2 50, & 41 7605910915, 9938900624

18 18.2.24 S U N D A Y 17, 19 9938312590

19 19.2.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

20 20.2.24 REFERAL  DAY

21 21.2.24 Dadarpali PS 21392020303 16 14 9 10 8 7 4 17 15 14 30, 84

22 22.2.24 Malidader PS 21392020308 14 10 39

23 23.2.24 Kanpur PUPS 74

24 24.2.24 Barajhula & Kadalipali 21392020706 &..709 16,10 21, 11 58

25 25.2.24 S U N D A Y

26 26.2.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

27 27.2.24 Baghamari GPS School 38

28 28.2.24 Tour Off & Reporting



06 

mths to 

03 yrs

03 yrs  

to 

06 yrs

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X TOTAL CONTACT

1 1.3.24 Hanumanpali 21392020419 &...26 44 30 74

2 2.3.24 Champamal 21392020403,404 &425 40 25 65 7682958524 & 9861659042

3 3.3.24 S U N D A Y

4 4.3.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

5 5.3.24 Sunday/ Panchayatraaj Diwas

6 6.3.24 Barajhula & Kadalipali 21392020706 &...709 16,10 21, 11 27 & 21 9937926185 & K-8658223327

7 7.3.24 Womens College College 140

8 8.3.24 Bhutipali College 136

9 9.3.24 Buroghat AWC 27 23 50 7894064349 & 9178150407

10 10.3.24 S U N D A Y

11 11.3.24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

12 12.3.24 Nuagarh 21392020118 &...120 24 25 49 9668096588

2023-MARCH
Enrolment Status (in class-wise)Age of Children

 Date Name of the Village Name of School or AWC

12 12.3.24 Nuagarh 21392020118 &...120 24 25 49 9668096588

13 13.3.24 Deuli 21392020106 &...126 16 17 33 8114314671

14 14.3.24 Deulamunda 21392020107 &...108 34 15 49 9556956440 & 9938386095

15 15.3.24 Pension Site duty

16 16.3.24

17 17.3.24 S U N D A Y

18 18.3..24 R E F E R A L     D A Y

19 19.3.24 Ganapatee Adarsha Sikshya Niketan 455 9668070712

20 20.3.24 Ganapatee Adarsha Sikshya Niketan 455 9668070712

21 21.3.24

22 22.3.24

23 23.3.24

24 24.3.24 S U N D A Y

25 25.3.24 D O L A       P U R N I M A A

26 26.3.24 H O L I

27 27.03.24

28 28.3.24

29 29.3.24

30 30.3.24

31 31.3.24 Tour Off & Reporting Day


